
 3G Modem Compatibility List for 
TOTOLINK 3G Router

www.totolink.net

It is suitable for ： G150R, G300R, iPuppy5 

Application: 

Before using TOTOLINK 3G router, including G150R, G300R, iPuppy5, please first check carefully whether 

the USB modem you use to connect the router is compatible with these models. 

Below is the 3G compatibility list:

Model No.Country

India

Philippines

Thailand

Morocco

Indonesia

Egypt

Pakistan

CE0682

MF668

VM101

K4201-i

EC306

EC159

EC156

E1731

AC2738

AC2787

AC2792

E303D

EC153

K3772

K3800

BG64

E372

E303C

E173

EC156

EC122

E303

X230D

X080C

E3131

MF667

E173

PHS600

MF825A

MF70

MF190

E173

MT191UP

ML07

D300

X230L

UM100

PHS600

K4201-Z

MF190S

MF667

MA180

AC2746

E397Bu-502

AC3635

EC315_5

E1692

HUAWEI

ZTE

HAIER

ZTE

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

ZTE

ZTE

BEETEL

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

one touch

one touch

HUAWEI

ZTE

METFONE

PROLINK

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

HUAWEI

ONDA

MOBILELINK

MOVIMAX

ONE touch

UNEED

PROLINK

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

TP-LINK

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

HUAWEI

HUAWEI

Brand


